Job No: 32465 Proof Event: 46 Park Communications Ltd Alpine Way London E6 6LA
Customer: WR Robinson Project Title: Pump Catalogue T: 0207 055 6500 F: 020 7055 6600
39
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
JST KZN INDUSTRIAL HEAVY DUTY PUMPS A
Top outlet providing maximum motor cooling for continous operation. Built in agitator, specially designed to create a mixing action at
the pump inlet causing the solids to move in suspension and to help keep the impeller and flow chamber clear and unclogged. Heavy
duty Hi Chromium impeller, diffuser plate and agitator. Male BSP threaded outlets, direct online starting and 20 metres of power
cable. 1500 RPM motors. Maximum liquid temperature 40°C.
Features
Cast Iron Pump Body
HICR Impeller
Max Solids  JST37KZN 20mm /
JST55&75KZN 25mm
JST110 220KZN 35mm
Applications
Heavy Duty
Sewage
Dirty Water
De watering
Sand/Sludge/Slurry
MODEL VOLT OUTLET LM/HM Kw AMP H x W x L mm Kg CODE PRICE
JST-37 KZN 400v 3” 1730/15.5 3.7 7.9 820 x 410 x 420 135 011-091 £2,699
JST-55 KZN 400v 4” 2430/19 5.5 11.5 820 x 410 x 420 145 011-093 £3,149
JST-75 KZN 400v 4” 2570/20.5 7.5 15.2 840 x 410 x 420 165 011-095 £3,579
JST-110 KZN 400v 6” 4135/22 11 22.7 1100 x 560 x 570 275 011-097 £4,749
JST-150 KZN 400v 6” 3305/32 15 29.9 1100 x 560 x 570 285 011-114 £6,199
JST-220 KZN 400v 6” 5960/33.5 22 36.5 1493 x 560 x 578 470 011-116 £9,930
40
30
20
10
0H
(m
)
0 Q(m3/min)1 2 3 4 5 6 7
JST220KZN
JST55KZN
JST37KZN
JST75KZN
JST150KZN
JST110KZN
258857_V1_MAIN_WR Robinson_p001-040.indd   39 10/06/2019   09:47